Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
10/01/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMZN Mktp US

AMZN Mktp US

BATTERIES PLUS #231
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
IMPACT AUTOGLASS

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

SQ BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
SEACOAST SUPPLY

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BACKFLOWREPAIRPROS
BATTERIES PLUS #231
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COLONY TIRE #17

1 of 8

Amount
16.19
215.82
1,024.60
245.25
114.45
(6.41)
(134.57)
18.05
1,794.40
155.90
482.00
201.61
1,096.94
69.67
28.06
86.36
225.00
61.40
4,960.90
187.39
1,100.00
150.00
695.83
135.63
654.48
368.22
438.07
1,581.20
214.42
1,438.80
148.92
100.00
100.00
3,270.00
96.34
98.38
65.53
39.76
1,831.96
29.88
47.90
34.09
755.25
108.90
547.00
3,098.10
2,271.12

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2022-10-01 00:00:00 and 2022-10-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:43:06

Type
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Purchase Date
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/08/2022
10/09/2022
10/09/2022
10/09/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

COLONY TIRE #17

HUGHES MOTORS INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES

AFP IND. CHARLESTON
ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
BERKELEY FORD
BKGBOOKING.COM HOTEL
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CLAIM ADJ/ BKGBOOKING.COM
DOBBS EQUIPMENT

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC
FLEETPRIDE328

HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN ENERGEN CAROLINA
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
POLYMERVENTURESINC

SC DHEC/BUREAU OF FINAN
WIX.COM 1018979395
WIX.COM 1018979543
COLONY TIRE #17

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
SQ BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Amazon.com 1K9YP1ZU2
UBER TRIP

UBER TRIP

ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
DILMAR OIL

ELITE TOWING LLC

FULL SOURCE LLC

LEONARD BUILDING & TRUCK
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SQ WATER ENVIRONMENT FED
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
ALCAM INC

2 of 8

Amount

Type

1,126.90 P

166.92
13.99
194.92
801.88
93.91
622.63
1,562.09
81.11
140.93
21.96
(81.11)
106.95
35.61
125.00
328.08
137.83
248.98
575.61
35.62
199.35
705.29
47,320.00
1,050.00
68.55
194.40
370.07
247.42
281.69
151.20
7.41
1,140.57
70.77
112.57
148.92
51.47
5.00
32.01
481.04
229.39
711.40
584.50
282.11
350.00
127.83
193.30
22.29
162.02
91.93
1,020.37
396.51
260.28
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Purchase Date
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMAZON.COM 1K1J021J1 AMZN
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BATTERIES+BULBS #1060
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MRO SUPPLY.COM

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL

SC - 90 - CHARLESTON
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
TOOL SALES LLC

WWP CAROLINA EXTERMINATIN
AMAZON.COM 1K8W42HA2 AMZN
AMZN Mktp US 1K61M8RC1
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH

CLAIM ADJ/ GRAINGER

DOBBS EQUIPMENT

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

JC PACIFIC TRADING CO INC
LOWES #02464

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NYFIFTH

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
USPS PO 4534400445

XYLEM DEWATERING

ASTOR CROWNE PLAZA NEW O
ASTOR CROWNE PLAZA NEW O
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

CHS AIRPORT PARKING
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
HILTON INTERNATIONALS
HILTON INTERNATIONALS

JET VAC EQUIPMENT COMPANY
Joes Truck North Charlest
NEEDEN.COM

NYFIFTH

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
UBER LIME

UBER TRIP

3 of 8

Amount

Type

55.83 P

3,270.00
576.88
207.48

4250
125.24
24.28
10.79
740.19
130.07
25.91
790.28
405.13
99.40
495.77
246.00
49.36
65.54

1,624.00

163.35
48.90
68.80

1,796.48

2,172.93
307.96

70.18
1,684.05
9.71
581.30
44.10
9.75
454.01
1,340.50
1,340.50
18.58
638.43
55.00

2,191.39

936.23

98.00
806.94
806.94
602.48
625.91
59.81
(58.14)
185.69
14.64
792.94
140.39
37.85
53.28
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Purchase Date
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UBER TRIP

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

ABC

AMZN Mktp US 1K8V68U22
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
DOBBS EQUIPMENT

DOBBS EQUIPMENT
SHERATON NEW ORLEANS
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
WAL-MART #1146

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US HT58W2SS0
AUTOMATIONDIRECT.COM
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONY TIRE #17

LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
NATURE S CALLING

REX BAC T TECHNOLOGIES
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
AMZN Mktp US HT97G5112
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY FORD
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #23
FLEETPRIDE328

FRANKLIN MILLER, INC.
GRAINGER

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

REKOR SYSTEMS

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TRI COUNTY LANDSCAPE
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

4 of 8

Amount

Type

5.00 P

109.33
1,451.20
30.27
417
114.00
185.83
2,701.13
4,974.31
3,375.44
1,543.00
306.20
158.31
230.06
7.12
205.20
526.39
2,003.60
229.39
708.52
400.97
228.07
102.40
572.90
146.26
9.82
291.18
751.83
34558
1,919.65
61.10
(26.99)
187.50
1,264.40
214.95
970.07
772.00
130.98
75.07
20.50
55.00
462.45
196.56
381.00
1,024.60
209.24
171.07
(229.39)
2,266.13
33.10
3,545.13
1,213.91
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Purchase Date
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

COMPRESSED AIR PARTS
GRAINGER

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
KNIGHT'S PRECAST INC
LOWCOUNTRY AUTOMOTIVE
LOWES #02464

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 2302
SCDOR DORWAY

THE POST AND COURIER
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
ABC

AIRITE INC

ALCAM INC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT

LE BLEU ENTERPRISES
LOWES #00358

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511

5 of 8

Amount

Type

28451 P

178.07
263.33
110.02
263.33
288.40
259.43
299.77
2,946.18
58.26
1,156.33
126.76
10,122.03
224.61
135.00
114.00
254.93
153.19
80.00
34.54
21.80
51.80
25.35
25.35
36.15
21.80
21.80
21.80
25.35
25.35
4,080.54
240,483.85
21.80
21.80
135.14
21.80
21.80
25.35
21.80
348.56
25.35
21.80
9.91
160,235.13
261.71
97.59
152.51
120.44
186.00
31.18
124.23
185.69
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Purchase Date
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/22/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY A
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SEACOAST SUPPLY
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BERKELEY FORD

COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

TDS TELECOM

AMZN Mktp US HT1QH6RU2
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BTS BCWSA

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CUMMINS INC - L2

CUMMINS INC - L2

CUMMINS INC - L2

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

IN JESSUP & SONS PAINT A
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
WWP FAIRWAY LAWNS
ALLIED ELECTRONICS INC
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
AUTOZONE #1006
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
Joes Truck North Charlest
LOWES #00358

Amount

Type

510.03 P

39.00
630.53
661.52

77.17
13,249.33
109.33
4.17
30.27
1,062.93
19.44
982.67
495.49
41.01
1,050.66
68.93
189.00
221.94
159.06
25.90
152.21
81.19
35.96
1,885.57
46.98
129.54
94.44
80.33
19.80
105.80
1,170.92
39.07
154.77
24.75
185.69
471.00
375.47
80.00
(806,714.38)
16.73
147.80
395.65
64.61
97.20
6.29
1,147.50
652.60
2,089.00
1,352.97
17.26
802.90
28.06

6 of 8
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Purchase Date
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
PENHALL COMPANY

PP Flying Locksmiths of C
SANTEE READY MIX INC
THE CAPITAL
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
HOMEDEPOT.COM

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
ABC-SC

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DOBBS EQUIPMENT
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #23
GERALD'S TIRES #7

HILTON GARDEN INN
HILTON GARDEN INN
HILTON GARDEN INN
LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

NU LIFE

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PAYPAL LSCENVIRONM
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SCRWA

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VERIZON CONNECT
BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

ELITE TOWING LLC

ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT

KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
PMT CHARLESTON TREASURER
SOL SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

7 of 8

Amount
66.14
(154.77)
49.79
2,068.00
185.00
858.60
17.81
84.80
78.25
109.47
4.31
53.22
113.68
137.81
1,551.42
30.00
134.00
4,118.29
668.18
226.11
4,486.32
738.12
532.18
336.74
336.74
336.74
106.86
103.62
158.74
1,730.58
695.62
40.65
1,377.01
594.00
896.40
875.00
646.09
4.17
109.33
1,070.73
2,883.44
711.56
2,271.12
745.45
2,271.12
125.00
525.00
65,847.09
1,085.45
501.00
3,675.71
1,193.84

Type
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Purchase Date
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

report count: 389

Vendor Name

Troemner LLC

WWP FAIRWAY LAWNS

AMZN Mktp US HO7VUOVT1
AMZN Mktp US HO9VO3VH1
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMAZON.COM HOOBM3YNO AMZN
AMZN Mktp US HO53V40A2
ABC-SC

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

BATTERIES+BULBS #1060
BERKELEY FORD

BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

JONES AND FRANK

LAWSON PRODUCTS

LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
ZORO TOOLS INC

Amount

Type

59.35 P

471.00
64.79
7.55
241.25
67.81
68.55
114.00
114.00
134.00
378.28
1,769.59
2,762.09
677.81
232.98
196.00
1,044.50
568.35
9,606.57
3,083.72
43.18
142.47
107.57
142.47
49.66
80.40
100.47
128.12
126.00
109.21
(63,375.25)
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BATTEN, ALICIA
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